
V Series™

Product CCT Range CRI SDCM
Typ. Flux* (lm)
3000K, 80CRI

Drive Current
(mA)

Voltage*
(V)

Efficacy* (lm/W)
3000K, 80CRI

LES
(mm)

V8D
V8E

2700K-5000K 70, 80, 90 1, 2, 3 & 4
999
1002

350
175

17.3
34.7

165 8

V10B
V10C

2000K-6500K
65, 70, 80, 90, 
97 & Class A

1, 2, 3 & 4
1550
2067

270
360

34.8 165 10

V13B
V13C

1750K-6500K
65, 70, 80, 90, 
97 & Class A

1, 2, 3 & 4
2658
3722

450
630

34.8 170 13

V18B
V18C

1750K-6500K
65, 70, 80, 90, 
97 & Class A

1, 2, 3 & 4
5324
6922

900
1170

34.8 170 18

V22B
V22C
V22D

1750K-6500K
65, 70, 80, 90, 
97 & Class A

1, 2, 3 & 4
10343
12730
8330

1170
1440
1400

52.2
52.2
34.8

170 22

© 2018-2019 Bridgelux, Inc. All rights reserved. Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Bridgelux and the 
Bridgelux stylized logo design are registered trademarks, and V Series is a trademark, of Bridgelux, Inc. All other trademarks 
are the property of their respective owners. The information contained in this sell sheet is not a substitute for the information 
provided in the actual product data sheets.
Bridgelux V Series Sell Sheet Rev. H (01/2019)

For more information: 
bridgelux.com/products/v-series

Applications

•	 Residential •	 Building Exterior

•	 Area & Parking Lot •	 Roadway

•	 Landscape •	 Retail & Hospitality

Bridgelux Differentiation

•	 15+ years of driving LED industry transformation

•	 Broadest portfolio of color points

•	 Select SKUs meet DLC Premium requirements

Features Benefits

•	 Designed for cost sensitive applications
•	 Industry standard 36V
•	 65-97 CRI and Class A
•	 Industry’s broadest range of CCT/CRI options
•	 Industry’s highest R9 values on 90 CRI products (up to 74	

•	 Superior lumen per dollar
•	 Industry standard electrical compatibility
•	 Ability to customize products to meet requirements
•	 Single LED brand for all white points
•	 Higher color quality for differentiated LED light experience	

* All measurements are at Tc=25°C

Bridging Light and Life TM

https://www.facebook.com/Bridgelux
http://www.twitter.com/bridgelux
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bridgelux-inc-_2
http://www.bridgelux.com/
http://bridgelux.com/products/v-series 

