

# V Series<sup>™</sup>

- 15+ years of driving LED industry transformation
- Broadest portfolio of color points
- Select SKUs meet DLC Premium requirements





### **Features**

- Designed for cost sensitive applications
- Industry standard 36V
- 65-97 CRI and Class A
- Industry's broadest range of CCT/CRI options
- Industry's highest R9 values on 90 CRI products (up to 74



- Superior lumen per dollar
- Industry standard electrical compatibility
- Ability to customize products to meet requirements
- Single LED brand for all white points
- Higher color quality for differentiated LED light experience

## **Applications**

- Residential
- Area & Parking Lot
- Landscape
- **Building Exterior**
- Roadway
- Retail & Hospitality













Product	CCT Range	CRI	SDCM	<b>Typ. Flux* (lm)</b> 3000K, 80CRI	Drive Current (mA)	Voltage* (V)	Efficacy* (lm/W) 3000K, 80CRI	LES (mm)
V8D V8E	2700K-5000K	70, 80, 90	1, 2, 3 & 4	999 1002	350 175	17.3 34.7	165	8
V10B V10C	2000K-6500K	65, 70, 80, 90, 97 & Class A	1, 2, 3 & 4	1550 2067	270 360	34.8	165	10
V13B V13C	1750K-6500K	65, 70, 80, 90, 97 & Class A	1, 2, 3 & 4	2658 3722	450 630	34.8	170	13
V18B V18C	1750K-6500K	65, 70, 80, 90, 97 & Class A	1, 2, 3 & 4	5324 6922	900 1170	34.8	170	18
V22B V22C V22D	1750K-6500K	65, 70, 80, 90, 97 & Class A	1, 2, 3 & 4	10343 12730 8330	1170 1440 1400	52.2 52.2 34.8	170	22

For more information: bridgelux.com/products/v-series





